AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AD-IBxxxxLS-1WR3
www.ait-ic.com POWER MODULE - DCDC CONVERTER
1W ISOLATED, FIXED INPUT, VOLT REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT
REV1.0 - JUN 2024 RELEASED –  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The AD-IBxxxxLS-1WR3 series is designed for
applications in distributed power systems that

 Industry standard pin-out, Small SIP package,
plastic house.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Input Voltage (VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency(%)
Min/Typ
Capacitive
Load (uF)
Max.
Nominal
(Range)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
Max/Min
AD-IB0505LS-1WR3
5V
(4.75~5.25)
5 200/20 64/68 100
AD-IB0509LS-1WR3 9 112/11.2 70/74 100
AD-IB0512LS-1WR3 12 84/8.4 70/74 100
AD-IB0515LS-1WR3 15 67/6.7 70/74 100
AD-IB1205LS-1WR3
12V
(11.4~12.6)
5 200/20 64/68 100
AD-IB1209LS-1WR3 9 112/11.2 70/74 100
AD-IB1212LS-1WR3 12 84/8.4 70/74 100
AD-IB1215LS-1WR3 15 67/6.7 70/74 100
AD-IB2405LS-1WR3
24V
(22.8~25.2)
5 200/20 64/68 100
AD-IB2409LS-1WR3 9 112/11.2 70/74 100
AD-IB2412LS-1WR3 12 84/8.4 70/74 100
AD-IB2415LS-1WR3 15 67/6.7 70/74 100
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Item Operating Conditions Min Typ Max Unit
Input Voltage Ragne
5VDC input -07 5 9